Итоговый протокол школьного этапа Всероссийских спортивных соревнований
«Президентские спортивные игры»
	класс
	Стрит бол
	шашки
	эстафета
	многоборье
	сумма
	итог

	8 «а» д
	3
	1
	3
	1
	15
	1

	8 «а» м
	2
	3
	2
	
	
	

	9 «а» д
	1
	4
	4
	3
	20
	3

	9 «а» м
	4
	2
	1
	
	
	

	8 «в» д
	4
	3
	1
	4
	20
	4

	8 «в» м
	1
	4
	3
	
	
	

	9 «в» д
	3
	2
	2
	2
	17
	2

	9 «в» м
	2
	1
	4
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